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Easy Access MOBI Single
Width Scaffold Tower
MOBI500S

Brand:Easy Access

E Code: C6682
$5,445.00 +GST $6,261.75 incl. GST

Description

Easy Access MOBI Single Width MOBI500S

e Max Platform Height at 4.75m to reach 6.75m

e Compact 2m long and 0.8m wide platform for easy transportation

¢ Lightweight high tensile aluminium construction

e Simple colour coded componentry for user friendly erecting

e Robust welded design for maximum durability

e Hardy 200mm adjustable casters (adjust through 350mm)

e Adjustable for use on any slope

e Qutriggers included on selected models as required by ‘working at heights’ regulations
¢ Individual components and add-on accessories available

e Pack size: 2500mmL x 850mmW x 400mmH

What's Included

Qty Description Code
6 Multi Ladder Frame FHM180
6 Guard Rail/Ledger GRB300
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Qty Description

1

9

Plan Brace

Diagonal Brace

Toe Board

Access Platform
Adjustable 200mm Caster

3m Outrigger
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Code
PBA740
ACB100
TBP480
PFA455
CA200

ORG705
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